CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESORIDENTI B ESTIVO

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

BATT CRS POS

100 m Stile Libero - ES B FEMMINE 2010

1 TURCOLIN Giada
2 PRINETTO llaria
3 PONZIO Isabella
4 MO Sara
5 DESANDRA?. Corinne
6 BOANO Francesca
7 MORETTI Aurora
8 CAPUSSOTTI Vittoria
9 DIALLO Coraline
9 MAIOLANI Vittoria
11 MARENCO Rebecca
12 LEPRAI Ludovica
13 ASTORINO Alessia
14 SCORDO Benedetta
15 FORNASERO Emma
16 CARLETTI Elena
16 COGGIOLA Elena
18 MALDI Rebecca
19 ARDISSONE Matilde
20 CRAVERI Alice
21 RISOTTINO Elena
22 CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa
23 DILIBERTO Giulia
24 DRAGOTI Virginia
25 POLITI Gloria
26 SBREGLIA Serena
27 CORDERO Carola
28 GAVIANO Rebecca
29 ALBANO Giulia
30 OCCHETTO Giulia
31 NAPOLITANO Chiara
32 CAVALLERO Carola
33 PALUMBO Camilla
34 ACETO Emma
35 PALANDRI Rebecca
36 CONTE Sofia
37 LAZZARIN Lara
38 ROCCI Adele
39 MANNINI Serena
40 ROTUNNO Lavinia
41 BATTAGLIA Gaia
42 PICELLI Elena
43 SCAGLIA Arianna
44 BERGAMINI Aurora
45 DAVACE Gaia
46 MENEGHETTI Francesca
NON CLASSIFICATI
LANFRANCO Viola 2010
Falsa partenza (1'29.30)
CANNATA Matilde 2010
MAGGI Arianna 2010
RIAHI Rim 2010
RICCARDI Frida 2010
SAMA' Benedetta 2010
VALDETARA Alice 2010
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Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Natatio Omnibus asd

Asti Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Pianezza
Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
CS Roero

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Swimming Club Alessandria
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Derthona Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

CS Roero

CS Roero

Asti Nuoto

Nuotatori Canavesani

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Dinamica ssd

Derthona Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Pianezza
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CS Roero

CS Roero

Sisport Spa ssd

Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Derthona Nuoto
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'19.70
1'21.80
1'22.60
1'26.10
1'26.30
1'26.50
1'27.30
1'28.80
1'29.20
1'29.20
1'29.30
1'30.30
1'30.50
1'30.90
1'31.40
1'31.70
1'31.70
1'32.00
1'32.10
1'32.60
1'32.80
1'33.10
1'33.50
1'35.40
1'35.50
1'36.00
1'36.20
1'36.80
1'37.30
1'39.80
1'40.60
1'41.20
1'41.60
1'41.90
1'42.80
1'44.30
1'44.50
1'44.60
1'44.70
1'45.20
1'45.40
1'49.00
1'49.70
1'50.10
1'51.00
1'51.20
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